Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 133-02892

One-piece design allows installers to mount and bundle wire or cables single-
handedly.

Wing design helps stabilize the tie in high vibration applications.

1-Piece Cable Tie/Fir Tree Mount w/Wings, 6.0" L, 0.25 - 0.28" Hole Dia, PA66HIRHS, Blk, 3000/ctn

Article Number 133-02892

Type T50ROSFT6.5

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per carton

Product Description One-piece mounting ties offer a complete solution by both bundling

cable and simultaneously providing a mounting solution. Wing design
helps stabilize the tie in high vibration applications.

Short Description 1-Piece Cable Tie/Fir Tree Mount w/Wings, 6.0" L, 0.25 - 0.28" Hole
Dia, PA66HIRHS, BIk, 3000/ctn

Global Part Name TSOROSFT6.5-PA66HIRHS-BK


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)

Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Fixation Method

Identification Plate Position

Releasable Closure

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Thickness T (Imperial)

Thickness T (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

50

222

6.0

151.7

Fir tree for round holes

none

No

0.19

4.8

0.08

2.0

1.97

50.0

0.05

1.2

0.59



Height H (Metric)

Panel Thickness Min (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Max (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Min (Metric)

Panel Thickness Max (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Min (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Use Conditions

Operating Temperature

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

15.1

0.03

0.25

0.8

6.3

0.25-0.28

6.3-7.0 mm

0.25

0.28

7.0

Polyamide 6.6, high impact modified, heat stabilized (PA66HIRHS)

PAGGHIRHS

For Indoor and Outdoor Use

-40°F t0 +230°F (-40°C to +110°C)

Yes



ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 3000
Package Quantity (Metric) 3000
Customs Number 3926909988
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